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Resource Corporation
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AFE DU oA

211 W. 14TH STREET,
CHANUTE, KS 66720

620-431-9500

TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT

07/

TICKET NUMBER

7185

FIELD TICKET REF #

FOREMAN Jao_ﬁlﬂuahard/_

(30690

Ssl
APl _/5 128 ~ 33|49

JOBTYPE tue HoLE size 1. 7/8
CASING DEPTH -19 DRILL PIPE

SLURRY WEIGHT_3 .5

SLURRY VOL

DISPLACEMENT_AD - /S DISPLACEMENT PSI

REMARKS:

HOLE DEPTH _J 81 & CASING SIZE & WElcHZ 6 Ya, ]3‘1;

OTHER

TUBING

WATER gal/sk
MIX PSI

CEMENT LEFT in CASING &
"\\e:‘;m

RATE

DATE | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION TOWNSHIP \ RANGE | COUNTY
1:23-11 | Schwotkeo titlbpe  |Y- M 2y iy MG

FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE

OPERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # # HOURS SIGNATURE
Soc. Bpashond 20120 | §:00 o4 g30 5.5 /. A_o[

ik )30 | 5700 9818 35 93/590 §-8 (%%

DusriuPurke. [/0:30 |4 30 Qo3eov s # MM 7
Bdd Ruce [70:30) | Siod MIBRO 93385 | 55 |
wes Q-»Lhmu r:30 [\S.' 00 Qo) 3/ Yos | 55 Cd@ﬂﬂ,é/:':f
SustiwTavew V0-30 | 430 203255 ) ‘ —

ACCOUNT

QUANTITY or UNITS

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT

TOTAL

Ravin 4513

CODE AMOUNT
WY RSO §.6 \n ¢ | Foreman Pickup
9 059, 55 5 hr Cement Pump Truck
903660 §  |np | BulkTruck
9 3)' 385 5‘ S' L\(‘ Transport Truck
q 3’ 59‘0 5: 5 hf‘ Transport Trailer
Go3k0O 5.5 e | = Teansthct dgucil D
|S07. 19 |[Casing 5'/e.
- Centralizers
] Float Shoe
/ Wiper Plug
D i Frac Baffles L\'f (‘{-P Ll '/1_‘
/345 <)z | Porliand Cement
3 5 =l | Gisonite
i) SK_ Flo-Seal
/ 3’ sk Premium Gel
5 <y | caichioride
D @ 57 Puakd:
J@DG CLO.Q— City Water
9313 k0 5.5 ° Wl Cosina hracdor
(932825 S5 wl Cosi u§ Hra\or




\7]);‘7,\71/“/’%(2/&%}\ Q»Jf%ﬁi @ [0/ %M@/ g /- 2]-20/(

Pipe#t | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location |POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
] 39.36 39.36 Date: 11/22/2011
38.79 78.15 Well Name & #: Schwatken, Wilbur A, 14-1 NW NW
3 39.71 117.86 Township & Range: 31S-14E
4 38.39 156.25 County/State: Montgomery/Kansas
5 38.67 194.92 SSI #: 630690
6 38.14 233.06 AFE#: D11092
7 38.59 271.65 Road Location: 2300 Rd. & 6200 Rd., S & E into
8 38.26 309.91|Cement Basket [API# 15-125-32122
9 39.92 349.83
10 39.81 389.64
11 38.81 428.45
12 38.69 467.14
13 38.95 506.09
14 38.42 544.51
15 38.72 583.23
16 38.54 621.77
17 39.23 661.00
18 39.82 700.82
19 39.31 740.13
20 38.75 778.88
21 38.89 817.77
22 39.45 857.22
23 40.6 897.82
24 40.74 938.56
25 39.22 977.78
26 38.25 1016.03
27 384 1054.43 Set Upper Baffle at 1054.43 ft. Big Hole.
@8") 39.67 1094.10
29 39.14 1133.24
30 39.4 1172.64
31 39.48 1212.12 Set Lower Baffle at 1212.12 ft. Small Hole.
G32) 38.41 1250.53
33 38.67 1289.20
34 38.53 1327.73
35 38.89 1366.62|Cement Basket
36 38.3 1404.92
37 38.26 1443.18| ; / Y - vk I B y.
8 38.98 1482.16] (AL2L DD ‘4@4:\/!,5 V.  DotA D 2.
Sub 20.03 1502.19 v
\Sub/ 5.00 1507.19|Tally Bottom Al ' x F
39 38.87|DO NOT USE JOINT #39. o I
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